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000048308 Roof Replacement 14,700 10/02/2023

1995HX Base Yr

2675 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,907 118.3400 132.54 252,754 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1387

BAS 1,387 100 1,387 119,491

FEP 256 80 205 17,661

FGR 380 55 209 18,006

FOP 160 30 48 4,135

FST 105 55 58 4,997

2,288 1,907 164,290

BAS= W15 FEP= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W42 S26 E32 FOP=  S8 E20 N8
W20$ E20 FGR= E20 N19 W20 S19$ N19 E5 FST=  E15 N7 W15 S7$
N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

1,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


